
Development of an Assessment
to Measure Science Pr

by Della Oktavia

Submission date: 28-Sep-2021 05:29AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1659178499
File name: Della_Oktavia_edited.pdf (814.01K)
Word count: 2801
Character count: 15875



1

1

2

3
3

4

11

12

15

21

23

25



2

3

6

7

8

9

10

10

13

17

22



2

5

9

19

24

26



2

5

8

14

20

27

28



16

18





16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

Development of an Assessment to Measure Science Pr
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Surabaya The
State University of Surabaya
Student Paper

Tomi Apra Santosa, Eria Marina S.. "ANALISIS
MASALAH PENDIDIKAN BIOLOGI PADA
SEKOLAH MENENGAH PERTAMA DI ERA
PANDEMI COVID -19", Jurnal Review
Pendidikan dan Pengajaran, 2020
Publication

Muhamad Taufik Bintang Kejora. "The Use of
Concrete Media in Science Learning in Inquiry
to Improve Science Process Skills for Simple
Machine subject", MUDARRISA: Jurnal Kajian
Pendidikan Islam, 2020
Publication

Jarida Aswan. "The Implementation of
Discussion Method in Special Features of
Plants Learning at SDN 02 Delta Pawan",
International Journal of Learning and
Instruction (IJLI), 2020
Publication



5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

Yaspin Yolanda. "Profil Keterampilan Proses
Sains (KPS) Mahasiswa Fisika pada Materi
Listrik Magnet", JIPFRI (Jurnal Inovasi
Pendidikan Fisika dan Riset Ilmiah), 2019
Publication

GH Selaras, SA Farma, R Fitri, R Satria, FAD
Nugraha, Y Atifah. "Development of
Invertebrates Diversity Practical Guide
Oriented Contextual Approach for Student in
Biology Department", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2021
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper

Andi Thahir, Gustina, Yetri, Siti Zahra
Bulantika, Permata Sari, Rubi Rimonda, Tri
Dewantari. "Respiratory system: A learning
content development system-based student
worksheet in biology", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2021
Publication

iiste.org
Internet Source

Syamsiah Syamsiah, Muhammad Anas, Luh
Sukariasih. "Penerapan Model Discovery
Learning untuk Meningkatkan Keterampilan



11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 <1%

Proses Sains dan Hasil Belajar IPA Ranah
Pengetahuan Peserta Didik Kelas VIII1 SMP
Negeri 05 Poleang Timur pada Materi Pokok
Cahaya dan Alat Optik.", Jurnal Penelitian
Pendidikan Fisika, 2020
Publication

Evi Sri Erwinta, M. Isnaini, Ary Purmadi.
"PENGEMBANGAN INSTRUMEN ASSESSMENT
KETERAMPILAN PROSES SAINSPADA MATERI
HUKUM NEWTON DI MAN 2 MODEL KOTA
MATARAM", Pendekar : Jurnal Pendidikan
Berkarakter, 2018
Publication

Submitted to Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia
Student Paper

ejournal.iainkerinci.ac.id
Internet Source

iojs.unida.ac.id
Internet Source

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

A S U Putra, I Hamidah, Nahadi. "The
development of five-tier diagnostic test to
identify misconceptions and causes of
students’ misconceptions in waves and optics
materials", Journal of Physics: Conference
Series, 2020



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

Publication

studylib.net
Internet Source

H Komikesari, W Anggraini, N Asiah, P S Dewi,
R Diani, M N Yulianto. "Effect size test of 7e
learning cycle model: conceptual
understanding and science process skills on
senior high school students", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2020
Publication

Riska Fitriani, Shella Maryani, Diki Chen, Febri
Tia Aldila et al. "Mendeskripsikan
Keterampilan Proses Sains Siswa melalui
Kegiatan Praktikum Viskositas di SMAN 1
Muaro Jambi", PENDIPA Journal of Science
Education, 2021
Publication

iejee.com
Internet Source

worldwidescience.org
Internet Source

www.saarmste.org
Internet Source

K U Wardani, S Mulyani, Wiji. "Intertextual
learning strategy with guided inquiry on
solubility equilibrium concept to improve the
student’s scientific processing skills", IOP



24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

Conference Series: Materials Science and
Engineering, 2018
Publication

Sofi Purnama Destari, Henny Johan, Andik
Purwanto. "PENGEMBANGAN PERFORMANCE
ASSESMENT UNTUK MENGUKUR
KETERAMPILAN PROSES SAINS SISWA SMA
KELAS X MELALUI PRAKTIKUM MOMENTUM
DAN IMPULS", Jurnal Kumparan Fisika, 2019
Publication

ppjp.ulm.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

Richard Owino Ongowo. "Secondary School
Students’ Mastery of Integrated Science
Process Skills in Siaya County, Kenya",
Creative Education, 2017
Publication

Elisa, Widyasari, La Ode Amril.
"DEVELOPMENT OF INNOVATIVE
INSTRUCTIONAL MEDIA BASED ON LECTORA
FOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL STUDENTS",
Indonesian Journal of Social Research (IJSR),
2020
Publication



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


